AO 450 (Rev. 5/85) Judgment in a Civil Case A

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

01(1122		01 000111
****	DISTRICT OF	NEVADA
RICHARD W. LEWIS		
Plaintiff,	JUDGMENT I	N A CIVIL CASE
V.	U.S. DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF NEVADA ENTERED & SERVEDBER:	CV-W-99-0386-ECR(RAM)
ELIZABETH RICHITT, et al	, 1111 - 2002	
Defendants.	JUL - 8 2002 CLERK, U.S. DISTRICT COURT	
Jury Verdict. This action came before the Court for a trial by jury. The issues have been tried and the jury has rendered its verdict.		
Decision by Court. This Court. The issues have been rendered.		
X Decision by Court. This The issues have been consider		
IT IS ORDERED AND ALL (#177) IS GRANTED.	DJUDGED THAT THE MOT	ION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT

July 8, 2002

LANCE S. WILSON

Clerk

Oma L. Rose

Deputy Clerk